

Professional support for children through a parent's illness.

We will, together.



Wonders & Worries

Millennium Society

The Millennium Society is a sustainable funding initiative to support the general operations of Wonders & Worries. We are very grateful to our amazing members whose three-year pledges allow us to budget and plan for new initiatives which support our strategic plan to expand geographically and virtually.

Millennium Society Donor Levels

AMBASSADOR \$25,000	
 Choice of VIP table for 10 to Envision or 5-person team at the No Worries Classic Choice of new Wonders & Worries initiative to sponsor Private meeting with the Executive Director to receive special update on initiatives Invitation to social gatherings to receive special updates from the ED 	 Highlighted at WW Envision Listed in our FY in Review Receive monthly donor emails 2 invitations to our Major Donor Appreciation Event
ADVOCATE \$10,000	
 Choice of new Wonders & Worries initiative to sponsor Choice of VIP tickets for 2 to Envision or 1 shooter at the No Worries Classic Invitation to social gatherings to receive special updates from the ED 	 Highlighted at WW Envision Listed in our FY in Review Receive monthly donor emails 2 invitations to our Major Donor Appreciation Event
CHAMPION \$5,000	
 Choice of VIP tickets for 2 to Envision or 1 shooter at the No Worries Classic Invitation to social gatherings to receive special updates from the ED 	 Highlighted at WW Envision Listed in our FY in Review Receive monthly donor emails 2 invitations to our Major Donor Appreciation Event
BENEFACTOR \$2,500	
 Invitation to social gatherings to receive special updates from the ED Highlighted at WW Envision 	 Listed in our FY in Review Receive monthly donor emails 2 invitations to our Major Donor Appreciation Event
MISSION ANGEL \$1,200	
 Invitation to social gatherings to receive special updates from the ED 	Listed in our FY in ReviewReceive monthly donor emails

Highlighted at WW Envision

- Receive monthly donor emails
- 2 invitations to our Major Donor Appreciation Event